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BBERXR—YDFHF (50m)
EEAMGERER

FitkNo. 40 BF S®ROEM 4x100m TY—1YL— 5 LRE

H ARG 8% 3:12.54 iz, EHEE. WmR. EMAEE BA (2018)
EERR 3:26.52  JUATEREE. BEASHBA. AR, BABIE REFEEKR (2015)
=ERE% 3:39.92 i® KE, FA #HE. HFL KE. ELU B HIBEKESK A (2016)
e @/ K F—L% ZE R 1) EREE FINA
50m 100m POINT
1 2/4 HEIEBS&K =K 3:40.94 618
e g =3 (0.64) 26. 45 55. 00 55. 00
#HB RE =3 (+0.25) 26.12 55.20  1:50.20
hi BEX =2 (+0.19) 26. 45 55.76  2:45.96
1% TR =2  (+0.31) 26. 44 54.98  3:40.94
2 2/3 BIiIREER =5 4:07.39 440
fiic] =2 i =3 (0.75) 27.63 56. 76 56.76
BHE XE =2 (+0.39) 29.17  1:03.98  2:00.74
it =2 (+0.73) 30.86  1:06.35  3:07.09
M| HE =2 (+0.18) 28.86  1:00.30  4:07.39
3 2/1 HMEFESK =5 4:14. 62 404
FA BN =2 (0.59 28.95 1:01.63  1:01.63
IE B =1 (+0.76) 29.27  1:01.58  2:03.21
T Mg =1 (+0.52) 29.74  1:04.26  3:07.47
friE = =2 (+0.79) 31.39  1:07.15  4:14.62
4 2/2 RBEBEIRESHK =5 4:16.90 393
A EFH =1 (0.74) 30.22  1:07.01  1:07.01
A BFH =3  (+0.52) 30.25 1:04.74  2:11.75
ATE X =3 (+0.45) 28.83  1:02.08  3:13.83
it B EA BB =2 (+0.11) 29.46  1:03.07  4:16.90
5 1/6 BIBEERER =5 4:42. 64 295
Rk H— =2 (077 32.84  1:10.45  1:10.45
maE  AE =2  (+0.45) 34.04  1:15.57  2:26.02
EH St =22 (+0.42) 33.35  1:09.95  3:35.97
NI BEEL =3  (+0.63) 30.38  1:06.67  4:42.64
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